lichester Parish Council

Cemetery Fees
(Reviewed August 2025)

TYPE

SINGLE OR DOUBLE DEPTH GRAVE
RE-OPEN GRAVE FOR SECOND BURIAL

SINGLE OR DOUBLE DEPTH ASHES INTERMENT
RE-OPEN GRAVE FOR SECOND INTERMENT

EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF BURIAL (75 YEARS)
SINGLE OR DOUBLE DEPTH GRAVE
SINGLE OR DOUBLE ASHES INTERMENT

NON-RESIDENTS BY DISCRETION

MEMORIALS
GRAVE - UPRIGHT
ASHES - UPRIGHT
ASHES - FLAT

FEES

£350
£150

£225

£150

£200

£200

X2

£150

£100
£75



