

Ilchester Parish Council

Cemetery Fees

(Reviewed August 2025)

TYPE	FEES
SINGLE OR DOUBLE DEPTH GRAVE	£350
RE-OPEN GRAVE FOR SECOND BURIAL	£150
SINGLE OR DOUBLE DEPTH ASHES INTERMENT	£225
RE-OPEN GRAVE FOR SECOND INTERMENT	£150
EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF BURIAL (75 YEARS)	
SINGLE OR DOUBLE DEPTH GRAVE	£200
SINGLE OR DOUBLE ASHES INTERMENT	£200
NON-RESIDENTS BY DISCRETION	X2
MEMORIALS	
GRAVE - UPRIGHT	£150
ASHES - UPRIGHT	£100
ASHES - FLAT	£75